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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Genoud Ben (2013) 20.00

+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 10.00
+ Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Girard François (2013) 20.00

+ Regamey Mathieu (2013) 10.00
+ Jelk Maurice (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Hostettler Nino (2013) 20.00

+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00
+ Schwab Robin (2014) 10.00

2 a Berthoud Evan (2013) 19.50
+ Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 9.75
+ Zahnd Reto (2013) 9.75

2 b Dind Patrick (2014) 19.50
+ Fragnière Martin (2013) 9.75
+ Pache Maxime (2014) 9.75

3 a Fragnière Martin (2013) 18.50
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50
+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00

3 b Jelk Maurice (2013) 18.50
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 10.00
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

3 c Pache Maxime (2014) 18.50
+ Schwab Robin (2014) 10.00
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

3 d Pilloud Alexis (2013) 18.50
o Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.50
+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 10.00

3 e Regamey Mathieu (2013) 18.50
o Girard François (2013) 8.50
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 10.00

4 a Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 18.25
+ Pilloud Alexis (2013) 9.75
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50

4 b Zahnd Reto (2013) 18.25
o Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 9.75

5 a Fragnière Jules (2013) 17.00
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50
o Regamey Mathieu (2013) 8.50

5 b Hauser Noliam (2013) 17.00
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50

5 c Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 17.00
o Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50
o Zahnd Reto (2013) 8.50

5 d Oppliger Evan (2014) 17.00
o Hostettler Nino (2013) 8.50
o Fragnière Martin (2013) 8.50

5 e Schwab Robin (2014) 17.00
o Pache Maxime (2014) 8.50
o Hostettler Nino (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 20.00

+ Bärtschi David (2011) 10.00
+ Dessiex Soren (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Bärtschi Johann (2012) 19.75

+ Richoz Logan (2012) 10.00
+ Dévaud Bryan (2012) 9.75

 
2 b Burri Dario (2012) 19.75

+ Cosandier Allan (2012) 10.00
+ Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 9.75

2 c Emonet Arno (2011) 19.75
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 9.75

2 d Henchoz Camil (2012) 19.75
+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 10.00
+ Barroso Yan (2012) 9.75

2 e Suchet Quentin (2011) 19.75
+ Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 10.00
+ Brügger Matteo (2012) 9.75

3 a Barroso Yan (2012) 18.50
+ Favre Philippe (2012) 10.00
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50

3 b Brügger Matteo (2012) 18.50
+ Sautaux Antony (2012) 10.00
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

3 c Cosandier Allan (2012) 18.50
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50
+ Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 10.00

3 d Dessiex Soren (2011) 18.50
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 10.00
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50

3 e Dévaud Bryan (2012) 18.50
+ Crettenand Colin (2012) 10.00
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50

3 f Oppliger Sam (2011) 18.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
+ Richoz Logan (2012) 10.00

3 g Sautaux Antony (2012) 18.50
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50
+ Crettenand Colin (2012) 10.00

4 a Favre Philippe (2012) 18.25
o Barroso Yan (2012) 8.50
+ Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 9.75

4 b Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 18.25
+ Dupertuis Lionel (2011) 9.75
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

4 c Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 18.25
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50
+ Dupertuis Lionel (2011) 9.75

5 Bärtschi David (2011) 17.75
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.75
- Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.00

6 Toffel Rémy (2011) 17.25
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50
- Bärtschi David (2011) 8.75

7 a Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 17.00
o Cosandier Allan (2012) 8.50
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

7 b Crettenand Colin (2012) 17.00
o Dévaud Bryan (2012) 8.50
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50

7 c Dupertuis Lionel (2011) 17.00
o Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 8.50
o Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 8.50

7 d Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 17.00
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50
o Favre Philippe (2012) 8.50

7 e Richoz Logan (2012) 17.00
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50
o Oppliger Sam (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Beljean Elio (2009) 20.00

+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 10.00
+ Ramel Louis (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Marti Thierry (2009) 20.00

+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Moret Tristan (2009) 19.75

+ Dupertuis Emile (2010) 10.00
+ Stoudmann Tim (2010) 9.75

2 b Petter Yanis (2009) 19.75
+ Oguey Lucas (2010) 9.75
+ Amarelle Nolan (2009) 10.00

3 Hauser Adilien (2009) 18.75
- Stritt Beni (2009) 8.75
+ Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 10.00

4 a Amarelle Nolan (2009) 18.50
+ Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 10.00
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

4 b Crettenand Hugo (2010) 18.50
+ Fragnière Elie (2010) 10.00
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

4 c Oguey Lucas (2010) 18.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50
+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 10.00

4 d Stoudmann Tim (2010) 18.50
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50
+ Dupertuis Emile (2010) 10.00

5 Ramel Louis (2010) 18.25
+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 9.75
o Beljean Elio (2009) 8.50

6 a Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 17.75
- Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.75
- Fragnière Elie (2010) 9.00

6 b Lonfat Aloys (2010) 17.75
- Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.75
- Monnard Dylan (2009) 9.00
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7 a Stritt Beni (2009) 17.50
- Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.75
- Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.75

7 b Fragnière Elie (2010) 17.50
o Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50
- Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.00

8 a Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 17.25
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
- Stritt Beni (2009) 8.75

8 b Monnard Dylan (2009) 17.25
o Beljean Elio (2009) 8.50
- Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.75

8 c Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 17.25
o Ramel Louis (2010) 8.75
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

9 a Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 17.00
o Amarelle Nolan (2009) 8.50
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50

9 b Dupertuis Emile (2010) 17.00
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Genoud Robin (2007) 20.00

+ Amacker Nico (2008) 10.00
+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Schwab Fabio (2008) 20.00

+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Vuichoud Clément (2008) 20.00

+ Gendre Sulian (2008) 10.00
+ Pittet Jérémy (2007) 10.00

2 Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 19.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 10.00

3 Knieling Jonas (2008) 19.50
+ Sonney Tobias (2008) 9.75
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75

4 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.50
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50
+ Gendre Sulian (2008) 10.00

4 b Tuscher Esteban (2007) 18.50
+ Sonney Tobias (2008) 10.00
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50

4 c Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 18.50
+ Pittet Jérémy (2007) 10.00
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50

5 a Amacker Nico (2008) 18.25
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
+ Ayer Antoine (2008) 9.75

5 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 18.25
+ Ayer Antoine (2008) 9.75
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

5 c Torche Louis (2007) 18.25
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75

5 d Trachsel Adrien (2008) 18.25
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

6 a Ayer Antoine (2008) 17.00
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

6 b Brodard François (2008) 17.00
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

6 c Gendre Sulian (2008) 17.00
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

6 d Pittet Jérémy (2007) 17.00
o Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

6 e Sonney Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50


